Stadtlauf Schwabisch-Gmind HalbmaratihA08.2017

Gesamtwertung - Gesamtwertung

Platz

10
12
28
32
40
43
50
71

Name

Hingst, Birgit
Topfer, Melanie
Hingst, Claudius
Graf, Andreas
Rauh, Dominique
Deffner, Kerstin
Miller, Simone
Moll, Philipp
Niederhuber, Hans

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Noérdlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen
Ries-Hornets Nordlingen
Ries-Hornets Nordlingen
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen
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m/f

—

JG

1980
1984
1979
1969
1972
1977
1980
1986
1957

AK

W35
W30
M35
M45
M45
W40
W35
M30
M60

AKPL
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Zeit

01:33:01
01:35:48
01:23:58
01:28:04
01:28:51
01:30:01
02:03:30
01:33:15
01:36:20



